

## Chef Remi Cooking Thermometer Surpasses 2,000 Amazon Customer Reviews

Amazon's No #1 Meat Thermometer has surpassed 2,000+ customer reviews on Amazon.

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, UNITED STATES, September 24, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Sellers of the number 1 rated meat thermometer, Chef Remi Cooking Thermometer, are celebrating a significant milestone the product surpassed 2,000 customer reviews on Amazon.

At the time of writing this article, the cooking thermometer had registered 2,133 registered reviews. Eighty-one percent of which are five stars and 13 per cent are four star reviews. This new milestone has thrust the cooking thermometer into the #1 Best Seller spot on Amazon in the category of grill thermometers.

Spokesperson for Chef Remi, Nat Black, said: "This is a tremendous achievement and is the result of some very hard work put in by the members of our team. We are always thrilled to read the wonderful reviews about our fine quality product and look forward to serving many more satisfied customers."

The instant read thermometer is the ideal kitchen companion when grilling, barbecuing or making candies. The cooking thermometer features an extensive temperature range in both Celsius and Fahrenheit readings -58°F to 572°F or -50°C to 300°C. Best of all readings can be taken without the need to slice open the food leaving unappetizing marks.



One customer commented: "I used this thermometer for meatloaf last night and I love it. I had a generic one before, which just said rare up until very well with no temperatures. I'm not sure how I losted that long without a digital thermometer. I think you will like this one. The poker is long and the

peace of mind in terms of the quality.

The cooking thermometer is affordable priced at \$14.95. For further information about the Chef Remi Cooking Thermometer or to purchase one, please visit <a href="http://www.amazon.com/dp/B00RV3QAKS">http://www.amazon.com/dp/B00RV3QAKS</a>

Chef Remi Impulseev 310-598-7384 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.